cod, 9230311

— Exploded View 820/860 Mechanical Parts -

M10 x 18 Hex Head Bolt

M5 x 16 Hex Head Bolt w/Lock

E17 External Snap Ring

M5 x 20 Socket Head Screw w/Lock
M4 x 10 Socket Head Screw ®—711954
M2 x 5 Flat Top Screw 701929
. M5 x 12 Socket Head Screw n/

10. M3 x 7 Phillips Head Screw
11. 8 mm Hex Nut

12. M12 x 60 Hex Head Bolt
13. 12 mm Hex Head Lock Nut
15. E13 External Snap Ring
16. E25 External Snap Ring
17. M2 x 8 Roll Pin

21. 6005 Ball Bearing

22. 6205 Ball Bearing

23. 6304 Ball Bearing

NI LS

718054

= =8

721087 S
\TIJ 705108 (\-_i__,4)\\-70904aoo1

721086
706142
731013

718244 <
7098003001 /;q®
> \71 9128 i
N
N
722043 726976

2
o v“fa
3 SO P (¥
703910 -
727217
713003
711919

701900

[0.1T 01.93 | 00.00 | 3.90.821.000 | . .
WFAAC —



cod. 923031

— Exploded View 820/860 Electronic Parts

2. M3 x 45 Socket Head Screw
3. M4 x 6 Phillips Head Screw
10. M3 x 7 Hex Head Bolt

14. E8 External Snap Ring

18. M1.5 x 12 Roll Pin

20. 8mm Hex Nut

727039 20
| —"727034 eso

| 7an01

727074

768021001

409861 s20
409862 ss0

. ;.% b 741203
@,£/7051o7

409849

{0.1] 01.94 | 00.00 | ] .
BAEAAC —




